
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.4 315.0 0

2 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 194.0 305.0 0

3 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 187.0 295.0 0

4 John Teska Mill Valley 191.2 295.0 0

5 Stone Peery Pittsburg 186.6 285.0 0

6 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 192.0 280.0 0

7 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 275.0 0

8 Drew Best Eisenhower Tigers 195.6 275.0 0

9 Trenton Luce Maize South 198.0 275.0 0

10 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 193.0 265.0 0

11 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 195.6 260.0 0

12 Janero Reyes Spring Hill High School 183.0 255.0 0

13 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 194.6 255.0 0

14 Ethan Cunning Lansing High School 188.0 250.0 0

15 Justin Eagle LV Pioneers 193.4 245.0 0

16 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 185.6 235.0 0

17 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 193.0 235.0 0

18 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 187.8 230.0 0

19 Xavier Arroyo Lansing High School 183.6 225.0 0

20 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 194.2 225.0 0

21 Will Schlotterback Kapaun Mt. Carmel 196.8 215.0 0

22 Zach Moburg Lansing High School 190.6 205.0 0

23 Lane McEachern Maize South 194.0 205.0 0

24 Elijah Elder LV Pioneers 194.2 205.0 0

25 Makai Harris Goddard High School 186.8 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Brandon Taylor LV Pioneers 197.0 190.0 0

27 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 195.4 185.0 0

28 Benton Weber Mill Valley 194.4 165.0 0

29 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 196.4 160.0 0

30 An Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 193.2 140.0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.4 535.0 0

2 Drew Best Eisenhower Tigers 195.6 465.0 0

3 John Teska Mill Valley 191.2 455.0 0

4 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 194.6 440.0 0

5 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 425.0 0

6 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 193.0 420.0 0

7 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 195.6 420.0 0

8 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 187.0 410.0 0

9 Stone Peery Pittsburg 186.6 390.0 0

10 Xavier Arroyo Lansing High School 183.6 385.0 0

11 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 194.0 385.0 0

12 Janero Reyes Spring Hill High School 183.0 370.0 0

13 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 195.4 365.0 0

14 Trenton Luce Maize South 198.0 365.0 0

15 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 187.8 350.0 0

16 Makai Harris Goddard High School 186.8 340.0 0

17 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 193.0 340.0 0

18 Justin Eagle LV Pioneers 193.4 330.0 0

19 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 194.2 330.0 0

20 Lane McEachern Maize South 194.0 325.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 185.6 315.0 0

22 An Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 193.2 305.0 0

23 Brandon Taylor LV Pioneers 197.0 300.0 0

24 Will Schlotterback Kapaun Mt. Carmel 196.8 295.0 0

25 Elijah Elder LV Pioneers 194.2 265.0 0

26 Benton Weber Mill Valley 194.4 255.0 0

27 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 196.4 230.0 0

28 Ethan Cunning Lansing High School 188.0 0 0

29 Zach Moburg Lansing High School 190.6 0 0

30 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 192.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 194.6 335.0 0

2 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 187.0 315.0 0

3 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.4 295.0 0

4 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 194.2 290.0 0

5 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 193.0 285.0 0

6 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 194.0 285.0 0

7 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 285.0 0

8 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 187.8 280.0 0

9 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 195.6 275.0 0

10 Trenton Luce Maize South 198.0 275.0 0

11 John Teska Mill Valley 191.2 265.0 0

12 Drew Best Eisenhower Tigers 195.6 265.0 0

13 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 192.0 260.0 0

14 Lane McEachern Maize South 194.0 255.0 0

15 Zach Moburg Lansing High School 190.6 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 195.4 245.0 0

17 Janero Reyes Spring Hill High School 183.0 240.0 0

18 Xavier Arroyo Lansing High School 183.6 235.0 0

19 Stone Peery Pittsburg 186.6 225.0 0

20 Ethan Cunning Lansing High School 188.0 215.0 0

21 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 193.0 210.0 0

22 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 185.6 205.0 0

23 Will Schlotterback Kapaun Mt. Carmel 196.8 185.0 0

24 Makai Harris Goddard High School 186.8 175.0 0

25 Justin Eagle LV Pioneers 193.4 175.0 0

26 Elijah Elder LV Pioneers 194.2 160.0 0

27 Benton Weber Mill Valley 194.4 155.0 0

28 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 196.4 150.0 0

29 Brandon Taylor LV Pioneers 197.0 140.0 0

30 An Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 193.2 135.0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Evan Cantu Maize South 186.4 1145.0 10

2 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 194.6 1030.0 8

3 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 187.0 1020.0 6

4 John Teska Mill Valley 191.2 1015.0 4

5 Drew Best Eisenhower Tigers 195.6 1005.0 2

6 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 985.0 0

7 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 194.0 975.0 1

8 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 193.0 970.0 0

9 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 195.6 955.0 0

10 Trenton Luce Maize South 198.0 915.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Stone Peery Pittsburg 186.6 900.0 0

12 Janero Reyes Spring Hill High School 183.0 865.0 0

13 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 187.8 860.0 0

14 Xavier Arroyo Lansing High School 183.6 845.0 0

15 PEYTON MCGEE Basehor Linwood 194.2 845.0 0

16 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 195.4 795.0 0

17 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 193.0 785.0 0

18 Lane McEachern Maize South 194.0 785.0 0

19 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 185.6 755.0 0

20 Justin Eagle LV Pioneers 193.4 750.0 0

21 Makai Harris Goddard High School 186.8 710.0 0

22 Will Schlotterback Kapaun Mt. Carmel 196.8 695.0 0

23 Elijah Elder LV Pioneers 194.2 630.0 0

24 Brandon Taylor LV Pioneers 197.0 630.0 0

25 An Tran Kapaun Mt. Carmel 193.2 580.0 0

26 Benton Weber Mill Valley 194.4 575.0 0

27 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 192.0 540.0 0

28 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 196.4 540.0 0

29 Ethan Cunning Lansing High School 188.0 465.0 0

30 Zach Moburg Lansing High School 190.6 450.0 0


